Republic of the Philippines
Office of the President

PHILIPPINE SPORTS COMMISSION

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
The Philippine Sports Commission, through its Bids & Awards Commnttge,/ lr;VIt.es interested
PHILGEPS-accredited suppliers to submit SEALED and signed formal quotation/s for:
Particular Quantity (|A=5|c=:) Sﬁfvee?; :
| Descripton  Qty ~ Unit UnitCost Total Cost oy
Supply and 1 Gravr-t)al, 3/4" o 196%) cum 2,500.00 400,000.00( 668,205.00 ggg'ggme
Delivery of 2 Phenolic Board, 4 40 pcs 1,200.00 48,000.00 il
Various (H) x 8" (L) x %" n Shooting
Materials for thk Range,
the Repairand | 3 Good Lumber, 2" 100 pcs 180.00  18,000.00 Bureau of
Maintenance (H) x 2" (W) x Corrections
of Shooting 10'(L) Muntinlupa
Range Venue 4 Self Boring Screw, 2000 pcs 1.50 3,000.00 City
located at Pointed 2”
BUCOR, 5 Common Wire 15 kilos 80.00 1,200.00
Muntinlupa Nails, 3"
City 6 Common Wire 15 kilos 80.00 1,200.00
Nails, 2"
7 Box Gutter 9 pcs 750.00 6,750.00
Colored Roofing
Size: 24" (W) x
5mm Thk. x 10’
(H)
8 Marine Plywood S DCS 1,800.00 9,000.00
4’ (H) x 8 (W) x
3/3” Thk
9 Plain G.I. Sheet 58 DGS 950.00 4,750.00
Ga24,4 (H)x8
W)
10 All Around Sealant 5 liter 645.00 3,225.00
Elastomeric
Sealant (Branded)
11 Fiber Cement 15 pcs 500.00 7,500.00
Board,4’ (H) x 8’
(W) x %" Thk
12 Gypsum Board 15 pcs 550.00 8,250.00
4’ (H) x8' (W) x
Ya" thk.
13 Black Screw 400 pcs 1.50 600.00
Pointed, 2”
14 Black Screw 200 pcs 1.50 300.00
Pointed, 1 1/2”
15 Sand, Binistay 150 sack 35.00 5,250.00
16 Cement (Branded) 75 bags 250.00 18,750.00
17 Marine Plywood 6 pcs 600.00 3,600.00
4’ (H)x 8 (W) x
Y4" Thk.
18 Good Lumber, 2" 20 pcs 250.00 5,000.00
H) x 1 1/2” (W) x
10°(L)
19 Common Wire Nail 10 kilos 80.00 800.00

***more on next page***
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Common Wire Nail
g

Deform Bar,
12mm @ x 6.0m
G.l. Tie Wire #16
Flat Enamel,White
Flat Wall White
Latex

Latex Paint, Color:
Chocolate Brown
Paint Roller with
tray, 7"

Paint Brush, 4"
Paint Roller Cotton
4"

Estopa Rags,
Round

Masking Tape,

2" - 15 meter

Flat Scraper, 4"
Polituff with
Hardener

Paint Brush, 3"
Paint Brush, 2"
Paint Brush, 1"
Patching
Compound
Sanding Paper, #
120

Sanding Paper, #
100

Sanding Paper, #
80

Wall Putty

Skim Coat, 20kg
per bag,
White/Grey
Non-Toxic,
Odorless,
Coverage: approx.
17-18 sq.m./20 kg

**nothing follows***

10 kilos
10 pcs
1 roll
21 tins
18 tins
3 gallon
6 pcs

6 pcs
6 pcs

5 kilos
4 pcs

pcs
gallon

N N

6 pcs
6 pcs
6 pcs
2 Dbags
10 pcs
10 pcs
10 pcs

2 gallon
5 bags

80.00
380.00
80.00
2,900.00
2,500.00
575.00
125.00

85.00
50.00

85.00
70.00

120.00
1,200.00

65.00

40.00

25.00
500.00
20.00

20.00

20.00

350.00
500.00

Delivery Terms: Thirty (30) Calendar Days

800.00
3,800.00
80.00
60,900.00
45,000.00
1,725.00
750.00

510.00
300.00

425.00
280.00

480.00
2,400.00

390.00
240.00
150.00
1,000.00
200.00
200.00
200.00

700.00
2,500.00

The following documents must be submitted from 20 December 2022 to 5:
to the Bids and Awards Committee Secretariat Office, located at Room

Ocampo Sr. St. Malate, Manila.

1. PHILGEPS Registration or PHILGEPS Certificate

2. Updated Omnibus Swom Statement (Notarized) per GPPB Resolution 16-2020

3. 2022 Mayor’s/Business Permit

4. ITR-2021

Quotations must be properly labeled with reference number on the project offered. In case the deadline
falls on non-working, legal holiday, or special non-working holiday, the deadline shall be on the next

working day.

00 pm of 23 December 2022, directly
207, Admin. Building, RMSC, Pablo



For additional information, please contact the Procurement Office at Telefax: 524-4336 or 524-4808 Loc.

175/143.

The Commission reserves the right to not accept any and all quotations or not award the contract on the
following grounds:

- There is prima facie evidence of collusion;

- The BAC failed to follow prescribed procurement procedures; and or

- There are justifiable grounds where the contract wil! pot redound to the : /
benefit of the government without incurring any liability to the affected bidder/s.

ATTY. GUILLERMO B. IROY, JR.
BAC Chairman

Date Posted on Philgeps and PSC website: December 20, 2022

RFQ12162022



