

Republic of the Philippines Office of the President

PHILIPPINE SPORTS COMMISSION

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

The Philippine Sports Commission, through its Bids & Awards Committee, invites interested **PHILGEPS-accredited** suppliers to submit SEALED and signed formal quotation/s for:

Particular			ABC (PHP)	Place of Delivery				
Supply and Delivery of Various	1 2	Description Gravel, 3/4" ø Phenolic Board, 4' (H) x 8' (L) x 1/4"	Qty 160 40	0 cu.m	<u>Unit Cost</u> 2,500.00 1,200.00	<u>Total Cost</u> 400,000.00 48,000.00	668,205.00	Philippine Sports Commission Shooting
Materials for the Repair and Maintenance of Shooting	3	thk Good Lumber, 2" (H) x 2" (W) x 10'(L)	100	0 pcs	180.00	18,000.00		Range, Bureau of Corrections
Range Venue located at	4	Self Boring Screw, Pointed 2"	200	00 pcs	1.50	3,000.00		Muntinlupa City
BUCOR, Muntinlupa	5	Common Wire Nails, 3"	15	kilos	80.00	1,200.00		
City	6	Common Wire Nails, 2"	15	kilos	80.00	1,200.00		
	7	Box Gutter Colored Roofing Size: 24" (W) x 5mm Thk. x 10' (H)	9	pcs	750.00	6,750.00		
	8	Marine Plywood 4' (H) x 8' (W) x 3/3" Thk	5	pcs	1,800.00	9,000.00		
	9	Plain G.I. Sheet Ga 24, 4' (H) x 8' (W)	5	pcs	950.00	4,750.00		
	10	All Around Sealant Elastomeric Sealant (Branded)	5	liter	645.00	3,225.00		
	11	Fiber Cement Board,4' (H) x 8' (W) x 1/4" Thk	15	pcs	500.00	7,500.00		
	12	Gypsum Board 4' (H) x 8' (W) x 1/4" thk.	15	pcs	550.00	8,250.00		
	13	Black Screw Pointed, 2"	400) pcs	1.50	600.00		
	14	Black Screw Pointed, 1 1/2"	200	pcs	1.50	300.00		
	15	Sand, Binistay		sack	35.00	5,250.00		
	16 17	Cement (Branded) Marine Plywood 4' (H) x 8' (W) x 1/4" Thk.	75 6	bags pcs	250.00 600.00	18,750.00 3,600.00		
	18	Good Lumber, 2" H) x 1 1/2" (W) x 10'(L)	20	pcs	250.00	5,000.00		
	19	Common Wire Nail ***more on next page***	10	kilos	80.00	800.00		

					and the same of the same					
	1 1/2"	40	Lilla	00.00	900.00					
20	Common Wire Nail 3"	10	kilos	80.00	800.00					
21	Deform Bar, 12mm ø x 6.0m	10	pcs	380.00	3,800.00					
22	G.I. Tie Wire #16	1	roll	80.00	80.00					
23	Flat Enamel,White	21	tins	2,900.00	60,900.00					
24	Flat Wall White Latex		3 tins	2,500.00	45,000.00					
25	Latex Paint, Color: Chocolate Brown	3	gallon	575.00	1,725.00					
26	Paint Roller with tray, 7"	6	pcs	125.00	750.00					
27	Paint Brush, 4"	6	pcs	85.00	510.00					
28	Paint Roller Cotton 4"	6	pcs	50.00	300.00					
29	Estopa Rags, Round	5	kilos	85.00	425.00					
30	Masking Tape, 2" - 15 meter	4	pcs	70.00	280.00					
31	Flat Scraper, 4"	4	pcs	120.00	480.00					
32	Polituff with Hardener	2	gallon	1,200.00	2,400.00					
33	Paint Brush, 3"	6	pcs	65.00	390.00					
34	Paint Brush, 2"	6	pcs	40.00	240.00					
36	Paint Brush, 1" Patching	6	pcs	25.00	150.00					
30	Compound	2	bags	500.00	1,000.00					
37	Sanding Paper, #	10	pcs	20.00	200.00					
38	Sanding Paper, # 100	10	pcs	20.00	200.00					
39	Sanding Paper, # 80	10	pcs	20.00	200.00					
40	Wall Putty	2	gallon	350.00	700.00					
41	Skim Coat, 20kg	5	bags	500.00	2,500.00					
	per bag,									
	White/Grey Non-Toxic,									
	Odorless,									
	Coverage: approx.									
	17-18 sq.m./20 kg									
	nothing follows									
	Delivery Terms: Thirty (30) Calendar Days									

The following documents must be submitted from 20 December 2022 to 5:00 pm of 23 December 2022, directly to the Bids and Awards Committee Secretariat Office, located at Room 207, Admin. Building, RMSC, Pablo Ocampo Sr. St. Malate, Manila.

- 1. PHILGEPS Registration or PHILGEPS Certificate
- 2. Updated Omnibus Sworn Statement (Notarized) per GPPB Resolution 16-2020
- 3. 2022 Mayor's/Business Permit
- 4. ITR 2021

Quotations must be properly labeled with reference number on the project offered. In case the deadline falls on non-working, legal holiday, or special non-working holiday, the deadline shall be on the next working day.

For additional information, please contact the Procurement Office at Telefax: 524-4336 or 524-4808 Loc. 175/143.

The Commission reserves the right to not accept any and all quotations or not award the contract on the following grounds:

- There is prima facie evidence of collusion;

- The BAC failed to follow prescribed procurement procedures; and or

 There are justifiable grounds where the contract will not redound to the benefit of the government without incurring any liability to the affected bidder/s.

ATTY. GUILLERMO B. IROY, JR. BAC Chairman

Date Posted on Philgeps and PSC website: December 20, 2022

RFQ12162022